
QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.

FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious 
customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

WIPER BLADE / WIPER RUBBER

For use after expiry of warranty period

Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso 



Blade Length (mm) 400

U hook

480/475

U hook

500

U hook

530/525

U hook

550

U hook

650

U hook

―

Screw x 2Installation Type for Wiper Arm

Part Number of 
Genuine Wiper Blade 

Part Number 
of 

FUSO VALUE 
PARTS

Wiper Blade & Wiper Rubber Adapter

MK484673

MK461328

MC896048

MK580541

MK581041

MK581043

MC887350

MR221862

MR416198

ML258033

QY012005

QY012013

QY012019

MK484589

MK484818

MK484819

MC896047

MK580542

MR388377

MR221864

MC181001

MC185443

ML258034

QY012004

QY012012

QY012018

MB848470

MC181000

MC185442

ML258035

QY012003

QY012011

QY012017

MK487222

MK487223

ML258036

QY012002

QY012010

QY012016

MK581040

MK581042

QY012000

QY012006

QY012014

QY012020

―

QY012028

―

QY012028

―

MC344976

QY012001

QY012007

QY012015

QY012021

WIPER BLADE / WIPER RUBBER

Wiper Blade

Wiper Rubber

Wiper Blade

Wiper Rubber

Model

HDT
(FP5,FV5)

MDT
(FK6)

LDT
(FE5,6,7,8,

FH2)

LDT
(FEA,B,C)

LDB
(BE6) 

Cab / Body

―

STD
(Old)

STD
(New)

WIDE

STD

WIDE

STD

WIDE

―

400 480/475 500 530/525 550 650 ―
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Position

Driver

Center

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Driver

Assist

Rear
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